
West Wilts British Dressage Team Quest & My Quest & Unaffiliated

Saturday, February 03, 2024 

Outdoor Arena 

Class 1 Unaffiliated Introductory Test B Judge : G.Shimmin

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:00 25 Lois Plummer Mr Barney Bui 141.5 61.52% 1

10:07 10 Alice Page Tangesseri w/d

10:14 11 Nicky Hughes Woodybottoms Amber Gold w/d

Class 2 My Quest Open Intro Test C  Bronze Judge: G.Shimmin

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:22 4 Jardine Broom OzzyV111 148 64.35% 1

10:28 5 Lauren Bone Bambina 140.5 61.09% 2

Class 3 My Quest U21 Introductory Test C  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:00 23 Piper Jones Lisrua Kass 140 60.87% 1

Class 4 Team Quest Open Introductory Test A  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:07 6 Fiona Symes Benhill last orders Prancing Queens 147 63.91% 2

10:14 7 Eleanor Newman Minna Strawberry King Prancing Queens 153.5 66.74% 1

10:21 13 James Grant TJS Lenamore Piaffed Off 144.5 62.83% 3



Class 5 Team Quest U21 Intro Test A  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:28 23 Piper Jones Lisrua Kass Stonar Stars 144.5 62.83% 1

Class 6 Unaffiliated Prelim Test 7 (Rev 2016) Judge: R.Hammond

Time Bridle NoRider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:36 15 Jennifer Jaques Aurelia Cool 145.5 66.14% 1

Class 7 My Quest Open Prelim Test 13 (Rev 2016)  BronzeArena 1 Judge: G.Shimmin

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:35 26 Megan Stacey Tino Rossi 167.5 64.42% 3

10:42 4 Jardine Broom OzzyV111 171 65.77% 2

10:49 24 Ceri Shell Mighty Mack 177.5 68.27% 1

Class 8 My Quest U21 Prelim Test 13 (Rev 2016)  Bronze Judge: G.Shimmin

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:56 16 Chloe Godwin That's Jack 135 51.92% 4

11:03 18 Isadora Lawrence Tullyvin Grey Lady 167 64.23% 2

11:10 20 Megan Pocock Hanky Britannia 161.5 62.12% 3

11:17 21 Ruby Beams James King 175 67.31% 1



Class 9 Team Quest Open Prelim Test 14 (Rev 2016)  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

10:44 9 Esther Stevens Templemore Wild One Prancing Queens 174.5 67 67.12% 1

10:51 12 Elizabeth Renahan Frankfort dazzle Piaffed off 174.5 66 67.12% 2

10:58 14 Rebecca Bunting Gontdevon Piaffed off 170 65.39% 4

11:05 8 Andrea Moxey Kilcolgan Champ Prancing Queens 172.5 66.35% 3

Class 10 Team Quest U21 Prelim Test 14 (Rev 2016)  Bronze Judge: G.Shimmin

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

11:39 16 Chloe Godwin That's Jack Stonar Comets 158 60.77% 4

11:46 18 Isadora Lawrence Tullyvin Grey Lady Stonar Comets 161 61.92% 3

11:53 20 Megan Pocock Hanky Britannia Stonar Comets 173 66.54% 2

12:00 21 Ruby Beams James King Stonar Comets 174 66.92% 1

Class 11 Unaffiliated Novice Test 27 Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

11:13 2 Ellen Terray Tiquer HC

11:20 15 Jennifer Jaques Aurelia Cool 181.5 64.82% 1

11:42 1 Evie Neale Cheeky Dee HC

11:49 3 Anastasia Terray Uflorio 176 62.86% 2

11:56 1 Evie Neale Cheeky Dee HC



Class 12 My Quest Open Novice Test 30  Bronze Judge: G.Shimmin

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

12:08 24 Ceri Shell Mighty Mack 158.5 60.96% 1

Class 13 My Quest U21 Novice Test 30  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

12:04 19 Eleanor Stainton RainbirdThe Little Girl 161 61.92% 1

12:11 22 Rachel Norgate Pinecroft Elegance 153 58.85% 2

Class 14 Team Quest Open Novice Test 34  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

12:19 27 Susie George Golden Clover North Piaffed Off 127 60.48% 1

Class 15 Team Quest U21 Novice Test 34  Bronze Judge: R.Hammond

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Colls %

Section 

Placing

12:26 19 Eleanor Stainton RainbirdThe Little Girl Stonar Stars 122.5 58.33% 2

12:33 22 Rachel Norgate Pinecroft Elegance Stonar Stars 129 61.43% 1



TEAM OPEN
Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Team Total Place

10:07 6 Fiona Symes Benhill last orders Prancing Queens Intro A 63.91 200.21 1st

10:14 7 Eleanor Newman Minna Strawberry King Prancing Queens Intro A 66.74

10:44 9 Esther Stevens Templemore Wild One Prancing Queens Prelim 14 67.12

11:05 8 Andrea Moxey Kilcolgan Champ Prancing Queens Prelim 14 66.35

% Team Total Place

10:21 13 James Grant TJS Lenamore Piaffed Off Intro A 62.83 195.33 2nd

10:51 12 Elizabeth Renahan Frankfort dazzle Piaffed off Prelim 14 67.12

10:58 14 Rebecca Bunting Gontdevon Piaffed off Prelim 14 65.38

12:19 27 Susie George Golden Clover North Piaffed Off Novice 34 60.48

TEAM U21
Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Team Total Total

10:28 23 Piper Jones Lisrua Kass Stonar Stars Intro A U21 62.83 182.59 2nd

12:26 19 Eleanor Stainton RainbirdThe Little Girl Stonar Stars Novice 34 U21 58.33

12:33 22 Rachel Norgate Pinecroft Elegance Stonar Stars Novice 34 U21 61.43

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Team Total Total

11:39 16 Chloe Godwin That's Jack Stonar Comets Prelim 14 U21 60.77 195.38 1st

11:46 18 Isadora Lawrence Tullyvin Grey Lady Stonar Comets Prelim 14 U21 61.92

11:53 20 Megan Pocock Hanky Britannia Stonar Comets Prelim 14 U21 66.54

12:00 21 Ruby Beams James King Stonar Comets Prelim 14 U21 66.92


